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Contributions and Expenditures For Candidates & Office Holders
2024 Primary Report

(Utah Code Section 20A-11)

Candidates & Office Holders Information

Name Phone

Oaks, Marlo (385) 226-9568
Street Address Suite PO Box City State Zip
62 W 2700 S BOUNTIFUL uTt 84010
Office District County Party

State Treasurer Statewide Republican

Reporting Period Details

Report Name Begin End Date Due Date SubmitDatels this report an
2024 Primary Report Date 6/13/2024 6/18/2024 6/18/2024 amendment?
4/18/2024

Balance Summary

Balance Year to Date
1 Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period $31,078.74
(Refer to line 5 of last report)
2 Total Contributions Received $904.24 $10,162.14
3 Subtotal $31,982.98
(Add lines 1 & 2)
4 Total Expenditures Made $11,896.03 $22,302.88
5 Ending Balance $20,086.95
(Subtract Line 4 from Line 3)
For More Information
Contact the Lieutenant Governor's Office Phone: (801) 538-1041
Email: disclosure@utah.gov Toll Free: 1-800-995-VOTE (8683)
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Date
Received
4/30/2024

6/10/2024

6/10/2024
6/10/2024

6/13/2024

Total Contributions Received

Name of
Contributor

America First
Credit Union

Four Star
Ranch Inc

R. Chet Loftis

America First
Credit Union

Utah
Republican
Party

Lieutenant Governor's Office - Contributions and Expenditures For Candidates & Office Holders

Itemized Contributions Received

I = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

Complete Mailing Address

PO Box 9199, Ogden, UT 84409

8662 S Highway 88, Randlett, UT 84063

2946 South 50 West, Bountiful, UT 84010
PO Box 9199, Ogden, UT 84409

420 E South Temple , Suite 390, Salt Lake City, UT 84111
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Contribution

P 1L [A Amount

$2.39

$500.00

$100.00
$1.85

$300.00

$904.24
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Exp. Date

4/18/2024
4/20/2024
4/20/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/22/2024

4/22/2024
4/22/2024
4/23/2024

4/23/2024
4/26/2024
4/26/2024

4/29/2024
4/29/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
5/6/2024

5/11/2024
5/21/2024

5/28/2024

5/29/2024
6/1/2024

6/10/2024
6/11/2024

| = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

Name of Recipient

Marie Griffin
Costco Whse
JP Display
Melissa Oaks
Russell Scott

Uintah County
Republican Party

Dick's
Marcos Pizza

Tooele County
Republican Party

Fresh Donut & Deli
Marie Griffin

Morgan County
Republican Party

Diamond Even Inc
SP
Bhansa Ghar Nepali

Kevin Johnson

Rowley's South Ridge

Farms
MailChimp.com

Juab County
Republican Party

Beaver County
Republican Party

UT GOP

U-Haul Moving &
Storage

Anedot

MailChimp.com

Total Expenditures Made

Itemized Expenditures Made

Purpose

Other - Campaign consulting
Other - Campaign Supplies
Other - Campaign Supplies
Other - Campaign Consulting
Other - Campaign Consulting

Other - Convention Booth

Other - Campaign supplies
Other - Food for Meeting

Other - Convention Booth

Other - food for Meeting
Other - Campaign Consulting

Other - Convention Booth

Other - Campaign supplies
Other - Campaign supplies
Other - Food for Meeting

Other - Video for State Convention

Other - Popcorn for Convention 2024

Advertising

Other - Convention Booth

Other - Convention Booth

Other - Travel Expense

Travel Expenses

Other - Merchant Fees

Advertising

https://disclosures.utah.gov/Search/PublicSearch/FolderDetails/1415703

P

L

A

Lieutenant Governor's Office - Contributions and Expenditures For Candidates & Office Holders

Expenditure
Amount

$1,612.98
$21.63
$101.89
$240.00
$262.50
$200.00

$16.42
$123.86
$200.00

$94.42
$1,813.87
$250.00

$32.11
$35.24
$160.92
$500.00
$4,000.00

$80.44
$200.00

$100.00

$1,750.00
$15.01

$4.30
$80.44
$11,896.03
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