

Contributions and Expenditures For Candidates & Office Holders 2024 Primary Report (Utah Code Section 20A-11)

— Candidates & Office Hold	lers Information									
<u>Name</u> Oaks, Marlo						<u>Phone</u> (385) 226-9568				
<u>Street Address</u> 62 W 2700 S		<u>Suite PO E</u>	<u>Box</u>	<u>City</u> BOUNTIFL	IL	<u>State</u> UT	<u>Zip</u> 84010			
<u>Office</u> State Treasurer	<u>District</u>		<u>County</u> Statewide	e Republican						
— Reporting Period Details										
<u>Report Name</u> 2024 Primary Report	<u>Begin</u> <u>Date</u> 4/18/2024	<u>End Date</u> 6/13/2024	<u>Due Date</u> 6/18/2024	<u>SubmitDat</u> 6/18/2024	<u>e Is this repo</u> amendmer					

Balance Summary

		Balance	Year to Date
1	Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period (Refer to line 5 of last report)	\$31,078.74	
2	Total Contributions Received	\$904.24	\$10,162.14
3	Subtotal (Add lines 1 & 2)	\$31,982.98	
4	Total Expenditures Made	\$11,896.03	\$22,302.88
5	Ending Balance (Subtract Line 4 from Line 3)	\$20,086.95	

For More Information

Contact the Lieutenant Governor's Office Email: disclosure@utah.gov

Phone: (801) 538-1041 Toll Free: 1-800-995-VOTE (8683)

Itemized Contributions Received

I = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

Date Received	Name of Contributor	Complete Mailing Address	I	Ρ	L	A	Contribution Amount
4/30/2024	America First Credit Union	PO Box 9199, Ogden, UT 84409					\$2.39
6/10/2024	Four Star Ranch Inc	8662 S Highway 88, Randlett, UT 84063					\$500.00
6/10/2024	R. Chet Loftis	2946 South 50 West, Bountiful, UT 84010					\$100.00
6/10/2024	America First Credit Union	PO Box 9199, Ogden, UT 84409					\$1.85
6/13/2024	Utah Republican Party	420 E South Temple , Suite 390, Salt Lake City, UT 84111					\$300.00
Total Contr	ibutions Received						\$904.24

Itemized Expenditures Made

I = In-kind, P = Public Service Assistance, L = Loan, A = Amendment

Exp. Date	Name of Recipient	Purpose	I	Ρ	L	Α	Expenditure Amount
4/18/2024	Marie Griffin	Other - Campaign consulting					\$1,612.98
4/20/2024	Costco Whse	Other - Campaign Supplies					\$21.63
4/20/2024	JP Display	Other - Campaign Supplies					\$101.89
4/22/2024	Melissa Oaks	Other - Campaign Consulting					\$240.00
4/22/2024	Russell Scott	Other - Campaign Consulting					\$262.50
4/22/2024	Uintah County Republican Party	Other - Convention Booth					\$200.00
4/22/2024	Dick's	Other - Campaign supplies					\$16.42
4/22/2024	Marcos Pizza	Other - Food for Meeting					\$123.86
4/23/2024	Tooele County Republican Party	Other - Convention Booth					\$200.00
4/23/2024	Fresh Donut & Deli	Other - food for Meeting					\$94.42
4/26/2024	Marie Griffin	Other - Campaign Consulting					\$1,813.87
4/26/2024	Morgan County Republican Party	Other - Convention Booth					\$250.00
4/29/2024	Diamond Even Inc	Other - Campaign supplies					\$32.11
4/29/2024	SP	Other - Campaign supplies					\$35.24
4/30/2024	Bhansa Ghar Nepali	Other - Food for Meeting					\$160.92
4/30/2024	Kevin Johnson	Other - Video for State Convention					\$500.00
5/6/2024	Rowley's South Ridge Farms	Other - Popcorn for Convention 2024					\$4,000.00
5/11/2024	MailChimp.com	Advertising					\$80.44
5/21/2024	Juab County Republican Party	Other - Convention Booth					\$200.00
5/28/2024	Beaver County Republican Party	Other - Convention Booth					\$100.00
5/29/2024	UT GOP	Other - Travel Expense					\$1,750.00
6/1/2024	U-Haul Moving & Storage	Travel Expenses					\$15.01
6/10/2024	Anedot	Other - Merchant Fees					\$4.30
6/11/2024	MailChimp.com	Advertising					\$80.44
Total Exper	nditures Made						\$11,896.03